ANGIER

Last Year This Year
Billed $1,072,109.44 $1,338,146.01
Collected $94,822.65 $173,753.17
Percentage 8.84% 12.98%

APEX

Last Year This Year
Billed $63,140,596.09 | $68,213,333.74
Collected $8,405,344.48 $9,867,121.05
Percentage 13.31% 14.47%

CARY

Last Year This Year
Billed $156,514,111.87 | $164,478,644.12
Collected $22,380,596.12 | $24,730,433.95
Percentage 14.30% 15.04%

CLAYTON

Last Year This Year
Billed $28.55 $290.43
Collected $0.00 $0.00
Percentage 0.00% 0.00%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage
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DURHAM

Last Year

This Year

$1,655,121.96

$1,204,949.98

$112,858.00

$84,266.55

6.82%

6.99%

FUQUAY -VARINA

Last Year

This Year

$34,454,813.40

$37,063,697.05

$5,122,165.49

$5,809,689.02

14.87%

15.67%

GARNER

Last Year

This Year

$45,165,563.99

$48,568,941.03

$8,263,316.93

$6,322,870.18

18.30%

13.02%

HOLLY SPRINGS

Last Year

This Year

$42,239,961.27

$45,565,328.12

$3,929,266.71

$4,279,046.62

9.30%

9.39%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

KNIGHTDALE
Last Year This Year
$18,148,291.51 $19,723,506.97 Billed
$1,629,379.45 $1,675,864.98 Collected
8.98% 8.50% Percentage
MORRISVILLE
Last Year This Year
$32,816,282.86 $32,698,276.82 Billed
$4,300,729.87 $5,030,603.49 Collected
13.11% 15.38% Percentage
RALEIGH
Last Year This Year
$403,027,287.27 | $404,038,097.91 Billed
$51,126,713.79 $59,886,660.65 Collected
12.69% 14.82% Percentage
ROLESVILLE
Last Year This Year

$9,269,173.44

$10,052,854.46

$1,154,168.06

$1,221,415.83

12.45%

12.15%

WAKE FOREST

Last Year

This Year

$45,140,637.83

$46,394,726.91

$6,432,499.58 $6,383,759.04
14.25% 13.76%
WENDELL
Last Year This Year

$11,588,182.74

$13,751,288.69

$1,276,693.12

$1,460,930.42

11.02%

10.62%

ZEBULON

Last Year

This Year

$14,056,339.85

$14,889,752.03

$1,016,178.70

$1,241,180.66

7.23%

8.34%




