MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT SEPTEMBER 2025

	ANO	GIER	DURHAM				KNIGH	TDALE	WAKE FOREST		
	Last Year	This Year	-	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$1,072,109.44	\$1,338,146.01	Billed	\$1,655,121.96	\$1,204,949.98	Billed	\$18,148,291.51	\$19,723,506.97	Billed	\$45,140,637.83	\$46,394,726.91
Collected	\$94,822.65	\$173,753.17	Collected	\$112,858.00	\$84,266.55	Collected	\$1,629,379.45	\$1,675,864.98	Collected	\$6,432,499.58	\$6,383,759.04
Percentage	8.84%	12.98%	Percentage	6.82%	6.99%	Percentage	8.98%	8.50%	Percentage	14.25%	13.76%
	APEX			FUQUAY -VARINA			MORRISVILLE		WENDELL		
	Last Year	This Year	_	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$63,140,596.09	\$68,213,333.74	Billed	\$34,454,813.40	\$37,063,697.05	Billed	\$32,816,282.86	\$32,698,276.82	Billed	\$11,588,182.74	\$13,751,288.69
Collected	\$8,405,344.48	\$9,867,121.05	Collected	\$5,122,165.49	\$5,809,689.02	Collected	\$4,300,729.87	\$5,030,603.49	Collected	\$1,276,693.12	\$1,460,930.42
Percentage	13.31%	14.47%	Percentage	14.87%	15.67%	Percentage	13.11%	15.38%	Percentage	11.02%	10.62%
	CARY			GARNER			RALEIGH			ZEBULON	
	Last Year	This Year	_	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$156,514,111.87	\$164,478,644.12	Billed	\$45,165,563.99	\$48,568,941.03	Billed	\$403,027,287.27	\$404,038,097.91	Billed	\$14,056,339.85	\$14,889,752.03
Collected	\$22,380,596.12	\$24,730,433.95	Collected	\$8,263,316.93	\$6,322,870.18	Collected	\$51,126,713.79	\$59,886,660.65	Collected	\$1,016,178.70	\$1,241,180.66
Percentage	14.30%	15.04%	Percentage	18.30%	13.02%	Percentage	12.69%	14.82%	Percentage	7.23%	8.34%
	CLAYTON			HOLLY SPRINGS			ROLESVILLE				
	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year			
Billed	\$28.55	\$290.43	Billed	\$42,239,961.27	\$45,565,328.12	Billed	\$9,269,173.44	\$10,052,854.46			
Collected	\$0.00	\$0.00	Collected	\$3,929,266.71	\$4,279,046.62	Collected	\$1,154,168.06	\$1,221,415.83			
Percentage	0.00%	0.00%	Percentage	9.30%	9.39%	Percentage	12.45%	12.15%			